
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG264 SNEHA B 1138.545

2 22PG543 ANAGHA V 1137.776

3 22PG380 KRISHNAPRIYA K 1135.512

4 22PG549 JAYALAKSHMI K 1122.361

5 22PG411 SOORYAJAYAN 1117.157

6 22PG48 JASTEENA JAISON 1115.183

7 22PG374 SUSMITHA A BENNY 1114.115

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG371 ATHIRA SUDEESH 1113.463

2 22PG363 SREEDEVI V K 1107.848

3 22PG279 ALEENA VARGHESE 1107.423

4 22PG313 ANDRIYA K.R 1106.992

5 22PG467 ANGITHA THOMAS 1106.563

6 22PG433 ANUSREE.K 1105.087

7 22PG608 NIMI JOSE 1103.861

8 22PG430 SREELAKSHMI P V 1099.572

9 22PG92 TINA JOSE 1099.472

10 22PG355 ESHA BABU 1099.346

11 22PG510 NIRANJANA BALACHANDRAN 1098.879

12 22PG548 AARSHA AUGUSTINE 1093.851

13 22PG145 NIHALA C M 1091.587

14 22PG351 CILJA SUNNY 1088.705

15 22PG352 ATHIRA P B 1087.359

16 22PG822 GEETHANJALY T 1087.120

17 22PG635 RINU MARIYA 1085.752

18 22PG637 RINU MARIYA 1085.752

19 22PG93 KARTHIKA S MENON 1084.631

20 22PG1026 JILNA JUSTIN V 1084.341

21 22PG1128 SNEHA TM 1083.920

22 22PG552 ANN RANJITH 1083.444

23 22PG292 GOKULA VENU 1083.030

24 22PG8 ANJITHA T V 1082.227

25 22PG434 SANDEEP V 1081.900

26 22PG663 UTHARA. N 1080.301

27 22PG243 MEGHA THERESE JOSE 1078.990

28 22PG972 AGNES P J 1078.504
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29 22PG682 ALEENA C. J 1078.063

30 22PG300 SADHIKA E M 1077.677

31 22PG797 ANN MARIYA MALIEKAL JOBY 1075.638

32 22PG486 DHEERAJ S 1075.320

33 22PG463 CHRISTIYA JOHNSON 1074.610

34 22PG299 IRINE CHARLES 1074.571

35 22PG407 GAYATHRI MOHAN T K 1072.995

36 22PG146 NAVANEETHA K ANIL 1072.126

37 22PG1057 ARDRA B 1072.037

38 22PG18 THEJUS THOMAS 1069.962

39 22PG545 VARSHA C B 1069.449

40 22PG387 NEERAJA RAVEENDRAN 1068.949

41 22PG180 STENY JAMES 1063.659

42 22PG500 APARNA A M 1063.044

43 22PG775 JOMOL P J 1061.992

44 22PG343 K SHIKHA BABURAJ 1059.534

45 22PG370 AGNA NIXON 1058.744

46 22PG157 ANUMARIYA P J 1058.545

47 22PG560 ANJALY P S 1054.935

48 22PG497 SUMA.P.M 1054.060

49 22PG1005 SANDRA THANKACHAN 1052.219

50 22PG449 SREEMOL.P.P 1050.006

51 22PG594 KRISHNAPRIYA M 1049.459

52 22PG918 JUVAL THARA C J 1048.169

53 22PG1065 AMRUTHA M 1048.151

54 22PG753 AMRUTHA P.N. 1048.141

55 22PG741 RINSHA B R 1047.228

56 22PG494 VYSHNAVI G 1045.966

57 22PG446 ARYA BIJU 1045.415

58 22PG947 SANDWANAPRIYA K 1044.141

59 22PG721 JASMIN. K.A 1042.888

60 22PG108 ATHIRA B 1042.771

61 22PG770 MEGHA SHAJI 1040.899

62 22PG298 PRIYA BABU 1040.524

63 22PG878 GOPIKA P T 1040.415

64 22PG282 DILSA VALSAN P.K 1039.370

65 22PG402 GAYATHRI K S 1038.417

66 22PG212 DEVIKA. P 1037.283

67 22PG880 LINCY JAISON 1036.817

68 22PG462 AMRUTHA V M 1035.933

69 22PG814 SHILPA S 1035.436

70 22PG320 SILPA A S 1034.955

71 22PG839 KEERTHANA T M 1033.200

72 22PG1052 RAHEENA 1030.911

73 22PG321 GOWRI MAHESWARI M 1029.576

74 22PG443 ANJALI KRISHNA V M 1028.249

75 22PG830 MARYAM RABEEHA K T 1028.195



76 22PG632 ANNA MARIYA PETER 1026.086

77 22PG581 AMALA S 1025.079

78 22PG1129 AISWARYA AJITH 1024.190

79 22PG171 SANDHRA MARIA V S 1022.160

80 22PG1069 MERIN ELIZABETH CHAKKUNNY 1017.345

81 22PG432 AMRUTHA. T. P 1015.531

82 22PG242 KRISHNANJANA AJITH 1015.265

83 22PG331 SWETHA K G 1013.251

84 22PG602 ANJALI KRISHNA 1010.987

85 22PG110 ANEENA SUNNY 1008.648

86 22PG445 NANCY PS 1007.472

87 22PG762 ALBINA M J 1007.388

88 22PG819 SHARON A SHAJAN 1006.612

89 22PG1097 ANIRUDH K P 1005.156

90 22PG532 SAKILA M A 1004.208

91 22PG461 JASHEENA V J 1003.624

92 22PG431 RAJASREE K R 1002.293

93 22PG487 ATHULYA BALACHANDRAN 1001.496

94 22PG609 ANUGRAHA C R 999.268

95 22PG1011 JIYA SHAJU 998.806

96 22PG926 ARCHANA V 998.327

97 22PG507 KEERTHANA SURESH 997.892

98 22PG664 ALEENA LENIN 997.457

99 22PG686 NAYANA S 996.063

100 22PG225 ANNMOL JAISON 995.339

101 22PG203 ASHIKA K M 995.087

102 22PG160 HELEN ROSE J 994.724

103 22PG397 AISWARYA K 992.487

104 22PG876 ADWAITH A P 990.080

105 22PG66 GOWRI BABU 987.332

106 22PG206 FREDIN PAULSON 985.631

107 22PG403 TINCY FRANCIS 985.287

108 22PG820 BLESSY A V 985.171

109 22PG109 ASWATHY P M 984.561

110 22PG702 ASHLY P J 982.517

111 22PG20 ADHEENA VG 980.669

112 22PG593 ANKITA JACOB 979.624

113 22PG286 VARSHA P V 975.925

114 22PG493 EDNA BABY 975.406

115 22PG838 FATHIMA SHILNA C K 968.160

116 22PG948 FATHIMA MUHSINA V 965.313

117 22PG644 JOSFIN JOSE 964.429

118 22PG503 JIYA K J 963.934

119 22PG388 ALEENA DAVIS 963.465

120 22PG837 BILLJOHNS C.J. 961.258

121 22PG595 ANEENA MARIA 960.233

122 22PG931 CHRISTIMA SHAJO 957.427



123 22PG466 ANN SANDRA JAMES 955.750

124 22PG1115 ALAN JOY 955.301

125 22PG512 SAHLA S S 954.391

126 22PG1049 KAVYA KANNAN 954.375

127 22PG395 HRIDYA DEVANAND 953.024

128 22PG912 ANJALI V P 951.697

129 22PG399 ANU N P 949.701

130 22PG930 ROSMI ROY 947.975

131 22PG1060 ANDREA XAVIER 943.551

132 22PG829 AYANA THOMAS 940.806

133 22PG898 ASWATHY M G 937.677

134 22PG967 SREELAKSHMI S 933.619

135 22PG337 POOJA PARVATHY P 930.565

136 22PG256 ADITHYA DINESH K 928.706

137 22PG159 ANUKRISHNA.K.U 927.046

138 22PG933 AISWARYA.P 925.435

139 22PG924 ARYA UNNIKRISHNAN 923.249

140 22PG599 AMRITHA V 923.190

141 22PG671 RIYA RASANA R R 919.161

142 22PG910 ADITHYA T S 917.268

143 22PG312 SREELAKSHMI K P 917.267

144 22PG1095 ANJANA V.M 917.215

145 22PG642 ARYA P S 916.407

146 22PG874 ANANTHU.N.V 914.590

147 22PG860 SREELAKSHMI C R 913.217

148 22PG235 NANDANA REJI 912.368

149 22PG413 AMRUTHA RADHAKRISHNAN 911.346

150 22PG685 MALAVIKA MENON 900.978

151 22PG366 NAMITHA CHANDRAN 898.969

152 22PG530 GRACEMARY ANTONY 893.747

153 22PG877 NAVYA P 893.323

154 22PG907 ABISHEK C S 883.120

155 22PG985 SREEPRIYA K B 880.591

156 22PG345 ABHIRAMI R 875.672

157 22PG641 SMITHU M S 871.350

158 22PG750 ABIRAMI V N 869.257

159 22PG289 BHAVANA S RAJ 868.255

160 22PG818 SILPA T S 866.128

161 22PG213 RIA ROSE 863.676

162 22PG1043 HENNA SHIRIN P 862.511

163 22PG562 AYANA C B 862.077

164 22PG528 NAMITHA HYDROSE 855.724

165 22PG1051 RINSHA 853.451

166 22PG806 NIVEDYA N 852.333

167 22PG956 JYOTHIKA M J 848.117

168 22PG186 ANGEL ROSE 833.078

169 22PG800 SONAL K AJI 827.633



170 22PG1050 DEVIKA M S 825.636

171 22PG197 ELEZABETH JOHN 825.035

172 22PG410 AMAL R RAMESH 817.496

173 22PG849 SELBINA SABU 812.052

174 22PG283 HARIKRISHNAN M S 811.190

175 22PG863 RIFA T T 801.849

176 22PG975 BHAVANA T S 799.668

177 22PG957 JESLIN JOY 784.046

178 22PG890 MARIYA JAISON P 780.127

179 22PG629 FATHIMATH ZHAHRA K.N 773.354

180 22PG95 DEVIKA S.NAMBIDI 767.748

181 22PG436 ALTHAF M S 760.674

182 22PG812 MIRFATH A S 746.180

183 22PG544 JITHA THOMAS K 712.874

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG313 ANDRIYA K.R 1106.992

2 22PG548 AARSHA AUGUSTINE 1093.851

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG351 CILJA SUNNY 1088.705

2 22PG635 RINU MARIYA 1085.752

3 22PG637 RINU MARIYA 1085.752

4 22PG1026 JILNA JUSTIN V 1084.341

5 22PG552 ANN RANJITH 1083.444

6 22PG972 AGNES P J 1078.504

7 22PG682 ALEENA C. J 1078.063

8 22PG797 ANN MARIYA MALIEKAL JOBY 1075.638

9 22PG463 CHRISTIYA JOHNSON 1074.610

10 22PG775 JOMOL P J 1061.992

11 22PG370 AGNA NIXON 1058.744

12 22PG157 ANUMARIYA P J 1058.545

13 22PG918 JUVAL THARA C J 1048.169

14 22PG298 PRIYA BABU 1040.524

15 22PG880 LINCY JAISON 1036.817

16 22PG632 ANNA MARIYA PETER 1026.086

17 22PG171 SANDHRA MARIA V S 1022.160

18 22PG1069 MERIN ELIZABETH CHAKKUNNY 1017.345

19 22PG445 NANCY PS 1007.472

20 22PG762 ALBINA M J 1007.388

21 22PG1011 JIYA SHAJU 998.806

22 22PG225 ANNMOL JAISON 995.339

23 22PG206 FREDIN PAULSON 985.631

COMMUNITY - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY - (Waiting List) 



24 22PG403 TINCY FRANCIS 985.287

25 22PG820 BLESSY A V 985.171

26 22PG702 ASHLY P J 982.517

27 22PG593 ANKITA JACOB 979.624

28 22PG644 JOSFIN JOSE 964.429

29 22PG388 ALEENA DAVIS 963.465

30 22PG1115 ALAN JOY 955.301

31 22PG1060 ANDREA XAVIER 943.551

32 22PG829 AYANA THOMAS 940.806

33 22PG530 GRACEMARY ANTONY 893.747

34 22PG985 SREEPRIYA K B 880.591

35 22PG186 ANGEL ROSE 833.078

36 22PG800 SONAL K AJI 827.633

37 22PG849 SELBINA SABU 812.052

38 22PG957 JESLIN JOY 784.046

39 22PG890 MARIYA JAISON P 780.127

40 22PG544 JITHA THOMAS K 712.874

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG686 NAYANA S 996.063

2 22PG1049 KAVYA KANNAN 954.375

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG395 HRIDYA DEVANAND 953.024

2 22PG159 ANUKRISHNA.K.U 927.046

3 22PG235 NANDANA REJI 912.368

4 22PG641 SMITHU M S 871.350

5 22PG562 AYANA C B 862.077

6 22PG956 JYOTHIKA M J 848.117

7 22PG410 AMAL R RAMESH 817.496
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